Platz Nr

1 401
2 901
3 904
4 111
5 301
6 809
7 810
8 710
9 910
10 207
11 205
12 308
13 110
14 309
15 609
16 511
17 105
18 109
19 903
20 403
21 709
22 306
23 608
24 202
25 604
26 711
27 612
28 404
29 912
30 902
31 610
32 312
33 108
34 407
35 303
36 507
37 302
38 706
39 204
40 208
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Serie 4

Name
Riegler Wolfgang
Maziarczyk Wladyslaw

Kolodziejczyk Krzysztof

Saglam Yahya
Bougard Armand
Bleichner Frédéric
Lingelser Etienne
Fuhrer Martin
Nowak Jan
Hermans Robin
Rohrer Joe
Michels Konrad
Moldenhauer Philipp
Schoépges Werner
Bohn Markus
Funk Hermann
Nagel Carola
Schneider Walter
Feit Ryszard
Schachenreiter Jurgen
Bechel Walter
Schmitz Roland
Hilbrand Reinhard
Cameron Charles
Burgers Ari
Rauber Roland
Dewald Otto
Maierl Sylvia
Widawski Adam
Armatys Jozef
Kern Dieter

Mdaller Leonie
Asbrand Uwe
Grafinger Helga
Langer Jacqueline
Jorgensen Henning
Elsen Kieu Nhi
Bau Thomas
Kuhnen Frank
Baecht Gudrun

Austria
Poland
Poland
Germany
Belgium
France
France
Switzerland
Poland
Overseas
Overseas
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Spain
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Poland
Austria
Switzerland
Belgium
Spain
Overseas
Spain
Switzerland
Spain
Austria
Poland
Poland
Spain
Belgium
Germany
Austria
Belgium
Denmark
Belgium
Switzerland
Overseas
Overseas

Punkte
1829
1808
1668
1633
1605
1475
1456
1444
1422
1396
1382
1373
1352
1344
1316
1218
1214
1213
1212
1210
1198
1197
1192
1192
1181
1162
1154
1152
1149
1148
1145
1126
1121
1119
1118
1113
1108
1098
1066
1062



Platz Nr

41 707
42 307
43 103
44 104
45 702
46 803
47 908
48 209
49 510
50 106
51 310
52 611
53 712
54 406
55 804
56 509
57 605
58 906
59 911
60 206
61 305
62 212
63 601
64 502
65 606
66 703
67 512
68 112
69 701
70 405
71 210
72 807
73 603
74 107
75 411
76 506
77 607
78 806
79 808
80 909
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Name

Kilcher Max
Boursie Heribert
Knape Claudia
Kinback Thomas
Brigger Markus
Heintz Gaston
Szczecina Michal
Stewin Hans
Bertsch Karl-Heinz
Backhaus Andreas
Heeren Reinhard
Krohle Erwin
Naumann Thomas
Regenfelder Sieglinde
Paulen Bernard
Steiger Joseph
Richter Horst
Knesz Franciszek
Saternus Jerzy
Reist Hans

Velz Walter
Schultz Karl-Ludwig
Pfotenhauer Hans
Hoeg Allan

Luxen Ewald
Amstutz Georges
Neumann Horst
Seeber Hartmut
Schurch Martin
Forjan Christian
Becker Lauro
Wagner Joseph
Dohmen Walter
Pelka Harald
Schdéller Georg
Boldt Lars
Hermanns Uwe
Risch Roland
Paulen Claudia
Myrczik Jozef

Switzerland
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
France
Poland
Overseas
Denmark
Germany
Belgium
Spain
Switzerland
Austria
France
Denmark
Spain
Poland
Poland
Overseas
Belgium
Overseas
Spain
Denmark
Spain
Switzerland
Denmark
Germany
Switzerland
Austria
Overseas
France
Spain
Germany
Austria
Denmark
Spain
France
France
Poland

Punkte
1056
1053
1053
1048
1045
1021
1016
1013
994
990
988
960
959
946
930
926
921
915
892
870
868
833
808
798
773
762
760
757
756
755
749
715
705
702
698
690
684
683
680
668



Platz Nr

81 311
82 905
83 102
84 304
85 503
86 907
87 505
88 211
89 705
90 802
91 412
92 101
93 408
94 508
95 410
96 801
97 812
98 602
99 402
100 201
101 805
102 708
103 704
104 501
105 203
106 504
107 811
108 409
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Serie 4

Name

Peters Gulnter
Kosiec Zbigniew
Rodehlser Rosita
Becker Freddy
Als Poul Henning
Synowiec Leonard
Hutmann Max
Kohut Sabine
Walter Michel
Heckert Jean-Paul
Heilig Uli

Flock Alfred

Klaus Erich
Thomsen Christian
Ortner Rainer
Christ Michel
Weibel Pierre
Held Rolf

Romirer Dr. Ulrike
Cameron Anke
Rauch Jean-Marie
Boltze Christian
Ruppen Donat
Thorup Ole
Danner Lutz
Christiansen Karl

Schweitzer Jean-Jacques

Nemec Otto

Belgium
Poland
Germany
Belgium
Denmark
Poland
Denmark
Overseas
Switzerland
France
Austria
Germany
Austria
Denmark
Austria
France
France
Spain
Austria
Overseas
France
Switzerland
Switzerland
Denmark
Overseas
Denmark
France
Austria

Punkte
663
662
660
659
657
650
636
632
611
568
512
505
489
488
441
434
411
396
389
353
328
305
299
287
252
118
83
-82



